
Golf Instruction 
Butch Haverland, PGA  
Director of Instruction 

Butchhaverland@gmail.com 
(309) 721-1281 

Coaching | Private Lessons | On Course Instruction | Group Lessons 

Individual one-on-one golf lessons:  
1/2 hour sessions   
1 Session* 
Series of 3  
Series of 5 
Series of 10  
Series of 20 

*Sessions are 55 minutes each 
$50  
$95 
$270  
$425 
$800 
$1500 

Junior Golfers (Ages 12 & under):  45 minutes—$50  

Private Group Lesson:  
Group of two  
Group of three 
Group of four 

1-hour 
$60 per player 
$50 per player 
$40 per player 

Playing Lessons:  
Private 2 hours (9 holes)  
2 person 2 hours (9 holes) 
3 person 2 hours (9 holes) 

1-hour 
$140  
$75 per person 
$60 per person 

Corporate Golf Schools available upon request. 


