

## **Golf Instruction**

Butch Haverland, PGA
Director of Instruction
Butchhaverland@gmail.com
(309) 721-1281

## **Coaching | Private Lessons | On Course Instruction | Group Lessons**

Individual one-on-one golf lessons:	*Sessions are 55 minutes each
1/2 hour sessions	\$50
1 Session*	\$95
Series of 3	\$270
Series of 5	\$425
Series of 10	\$800
Series of 20	\$1500

Private Group Lesson:	1-hour	
Group of two	\$60 per player	
Group of three	\$50 per player	
Group of four	\$40 per player	

Playing Lessons:	
Private 2 hours (9 holes)	\$140
2 person 2 hours (9 holes)	\$75 per person
3 person 2 hours (9 holes)	\$60 per person

Corporate Golf Schools available upon request.